
REV CHG DATE DESCRIPTION ECN ENGR

PLOT DATE

A

B

C

D

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

A

B

C

D

MODEL NO.

DWG SIZE

SCALE

BOM
DWG NO. REV

TITLE

DRAWN BY DATE

ORIG. RELEASED ECN

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND TRADE SECRET INFORMATION 
AND IS THE PROPERTY OF MIDWEST AIR TECHNOLGIES, INC , AND IS 
GIVEN TO THE RECEIVER IN CONFIDENCE.  THE RECEIVER BY RECEPTION 
AND RETENTION OF THE DRAWING ACCEPTS THE DRAWING IN CONFIDENCE 
AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY MIDWEST AIR 
TECHNOLOGIES, INC,  IT WILL (1) NOT USE THE DRAWING OR ANY COPY 
THEREOF OR THE CONFIDENTIAL OR TRADE SECRET INFORMATION 
THEREIN; (2) NOT COPY THE DRAWING; (3) NOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS 
EITHER THE DRAWING OR THE CONFIDENTIAL OR TRADE SECRET 
INFORMATION THEREIN: AND (4) UPON COMPLETION OF THE NEED TO 
RETAIN THE DRAWING, OR UPON DEMAND, RETURN ALL COPIES THEREOF, 
AND ALL MATERIAL COPIED THEREFROM.

    X: �#�
  X.X: �#�
 X.XX: �#�
ANGLES:�#�

TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSION mm

DO NOT SCALE
DRAWING

PROJECT NUMBER

PROETOOLING DEVIATION

BUB # PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 91895680 SCREW 1/4 - 20 X .75 4

2 E100309 NIPPLE M-M 1/4 NPT X 30MM 1

3 E100594 RESTRAINT POWER CORD 14/3  SJT 4

4 E100740 NUT HEX COMPRESSION 1/4" OD TUBE 2

5 E100898 Valve, Check, 90 DEG RIGHT (external threaded return line port) 1

6 E101463 FERRULE 1/4" OD TUBING 2

7 E101968 MANIFOLD HOSE M X M 1/4 NPT FITTING RUBBER 1

8 E102020 Screw,#8 Sems 4mm x 20mm, Black Zn 4

9 E102025 PR TUBE SAC218HPP 1

10 E102595 VALVE, SAFETY 1/4 NPT 150 PSI 1

11 E102745 Switch,125 PSI 4X¼ NPT Base, RH ported, 90return, 16Ga. SJT 1

12 E103745 GAUGE, 38MM, 125 RED LINE, 250MAX, 9 O'CLOCK 1/4NPT 1

13 E104668 Hose, Outlet SS Braided Flex (Head to Check Vlv) (STAFDA F35SS/Roll Cage) 1

14 E106954 AIR FILTER ASSY PLASTIC 1

15 E107047 DRAIN VALVE 1/4 TURN SMALL 1

16 E108625 NUT HEX FLANGE M6 X 1.0 NYLON INSERT 4

17 E109269 ISOLATOR 4G HC 4

18 E110726 Q2.0 SILENT PUMP 1

19 E110773 MANIFOLD ASSY W/ PANEL SAC218HPP 1

20 E110776 PLATE, MOUNTING, SAC218HPP 1

21 E110782 ISOLATOR PUMP W/ BOLT 4

22 E110784 ELBOW 90 1/4MNPT X 3/8 MALE COMP 1

23 E110785 Cover, Metal Capacitor 1

24 E110786 Capacitor, Starting (quit compressor 90 F) for Metal covered application 1

25 E110787 Power Cord, 14AWG SJT 3 Wire 6 Ft  with Cleat 1

26 E110790 ASSY TANK / FRAME WELDMENT 2G SILENT COMP. 1

27 E110842 GRIP, HANDLE POWERMATE RUBBER 1

15-Jun-17E110788

D CFD 15-Jun-17

1:4
017-0138

ASSY, SAC218HPP, 2GAL SILENT

E110788 00 1of3

.4

.4

.1
1�$�

NOTES:
 
1. PAINT: POWERMATE RED. PAINT ALL PARTS POWERMATE RED EXCEPT FOR MANIFOLD COVER.
 
          MANIFOLD COVER TO BE PAINTED GLOSS BLACK.
 
2. REGULATOR KNOB: KNOB COLOR = BLACK






	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1

	Zones
	A1


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_3


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_5
	new_view_6
	new_view_12



